REPORT NO.: MZK03135 CC
AVBR34

REFERENCE :

ANNOUNCEMENT
I NVI TATI ON

| TEM COWM COWM

NUM TY/ PS

001 32 60

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

33

33

33

33

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

90

90

90

90

ST
A529
A529
A529
A529

A529

A529

A529

A529

A529

A529

A529

A529

A529

A529

A534

A534

A534

A534

PY235
003

Do
NUM

150- G 001
142-C- 001
142- C- 002
112-C- 001

113- G- 004
113- G- 005

145- G- 002
145- G- 003

137-C- 001
137- G- 002

137-C- 003

147- G- 001
147- G- 002

147- C- 003
105- G- 003
148- C- 001
148- C- 002
148- G- 003
148- C- 004
B06- C- 002
136- C- 043

136- G- 011
142- G- 004

253-C- 001
253-C- 002

148- G- 017
148- G- 022
148- G- 031

* %

QUANTI TY
(LBS)

38, 000
38, 000

19, 000
19, 000

20, 900
17, 100

24,548
13, 452

38, 000

19, 000
19, 000

38, 000
38, 000
9, 500
19, 000
9, 500
38, 000
38, 000
36, 000

36, 000
36, 000

36, 000
36, 000

36, 000
36, 000
36, 000

PCI M5 -

I NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPORT
PYD DI VI SI ON

cowoDl TY GROUP
ANALYSI'S / RUN

Do
- - - DESTI NATI ON- - - -

aTy ST
PLAI NFI ELD VT
ALTOONA PA
SUNBURY PA
M AM FL
AMERI CUS GA
MACON GA
CHARLOTTE NC
COLUMBI A SC
SAL| SBURY NC
BUTNER NC
SALI SBURY NC
CHATTANCOGA TN
CHATTANCOGA TN
MEMPHI S TN
LI TTLE ROCK AR
AMARI LLO X
LUBBOCK X
SAN ANGELO X
LUFKI N TX
POVONA
NEWARK

W LLI AMSTOMWN
W LLI AMSTOMN

ROVE
ROVE

W LLMAR
W LLMAR
W LLMAR

533 ¥ &g & Q

TURKEY, FRQZEN
01/ 01

VENDOR NAME

CAROLI NA TURKEYS
CAROLI NA TURKEYS
CAROLI NA TURKEYS
CAROLI NA TURKEYS

CARCLI NA
CARCLI NA

TURKEYS
TURKEYS

CARCLI NA
CAROLI NA

TURKEYS
TURKEYS

CARCLI NA
CARCLI NA

TURKEYS
TURKEYS
CAROLI NA TURKEYS

JENNI E- O FOCDS,
JENNI E- O FOCDS,

JENNI E- O FOCDS,
JENNI E- O FOCDS,
JENNI E- O FOCDS,
JENNI E- O FOCDS,
JENNI E- O FOCDS,
JENNI E- O FOCDS,
ZACKY FARMS

VI NELAND KOSHER

JENNI E- O FOCDS,
JENNI E- O FOCDS,

JENNI E- O FOCDS,
JENNI E- O FOCDS,

JENNI E- O FOCDS,
JENNI E- O FOCDS,
JENNI E- O FOCDS,

CONTRACT
NUMBER

120204299
120204299
120204299
120204299

120204299
120204299

120204299
120204299

120204299
120204299

120204299

120204298
120204298

120204298
120204298
120204298
120204298
120204298
120204298
120204300
120204301

120204298
120204298

120204298
120204298

120204298
120204298
120204298

PRI CE PER
(LBS)

0.7139
0. 7239

0.7169
0. 7169

0.7079
0.7079

0. 7009
0. 7009

0. 7009

0.7173
0.7173

. 7173
0.7173
0.7273
0.7273
0.7273
0.7173
0. 6700
0. 6550

0. 6600
0. 6600

0. 6500
0. 6500

. 6100
. 6100
. 6100
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PROCESSI NG DATE: 07/05/ 00
PROCESSI NG TI ME: 08: 55: 29

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTI NATI ON

qQry
38,000
38, 000
38, 000
38, 000

19, 000
19, 000

20, 900
17,100

24,548
13, 452

38, 000

19, 000
19, 000

38, 000
38, 000
9, 500
19, 000
9, 500
38, 000
38, 000
36, 000

36, 000
36, 000

36, 000
36, 000

36, 000
36, 000
36, 000

aTy

PLAI NFI ELD

ALTOONA

SUNBURY

M AM

AMERI CUS
MACON

CHARLOTTE
COLUMBI A

SAL| SBURY
BUTNER

SALI SBURY

CHATTANCOGA
CHATTANOOGA

MEMPHI S

LI TTLE ROCK
AMARI LLO
LUBBOCK

SAN ANGELO
LUFKI N
POVONA
NEWARK

W LLI AMSTOMWN
W LLI AMSTOMWN

ROVE
ROVE

W LLMAR
W LLMAR
W LLMAR

ST
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REPORT NO.: MZK03135 CC
AVBR34

REFERENCE :

ANNOUNCEMENT
I NVI TATI ON

| TEM COWM COWM

NUM TY/ PS

019

020

021

022

023

024

025

026

027

028

029

030

031

032

033

33

33

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

90

90

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

ST

A534

A534

A548

A548

A548

A548

A548

A548

A548

A548

A548

A548

A548

A548

A548

PY235
003

Do
NUM

148- C- 042
131- G005
134- G- 002
134- C- 004
137-C- 001
141- G- 003
155- G- 004
155- C- 005
156- G- 001
144-C-001

124- G- 001
124- G- 002

142- G- 005

113- G005
113- G- 006

128- C- 002

128- G- 003
128- C- 004

145- G- 004
147- C- 002
126- G- 007
127-C- 001
155- G- 003
155- G- 004
155-C- 013
155-C-014

155- G- 001
155- G- 002

148-C- 019
148-C- 021

QUANTI TY
(LBS)

40, 000

30, 000
10, 000

40, 000

22,000
18, 000

40, 000

12, 640
27, 360

40, 000
40, 000
40, 000
40, 000
30, 000
10, 000
20, 000
20, 000

20, 000
20, 000

40, 000
40, 000

PCI M5 -

cowoDl TY GROUP
ANALYSI S / RUN

DO

PYD DI VI S

TURKEY,
01/ 01

- - - DESTI NATI ON- - - -

aTy

W LLMAR
RAEFORD
RAEFORD
RAEFORD
RAEFORD
RAEFORD
RAEFORD
RAEFORD
WATERTOWN
CRANSTON

BALTI MORE
SUNBURY

YORK

AMERI CUS
LAWRENCEVI LLE

JACKSON

MAGEE
JACKSON

LEXI NGTON
SMYRNA
KALAVAZOO
NEWPORT
EAU CLAI RE
MADI SON
MADI SON
EAU CLAI RE

M LWAUKEE
MADI SON

HOUSTON
HOUSTON

[}
|

JENNI E- O

HOUSE
HOUSE

OF

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

6666666 =

OF

(7]
w)

JENNI E- O

a

JENNI E- O

S

JENNI E- O
JENNI E- O

2

PA JENNI E- O

JENNI E- O
JENNI E- O

JENNI E- O

JENNI E- O
JENNI E- O

5 o 2@

0
O

JENNI E- O

—
P

JENNI E- O
JENNI E- O
JENNI E- O
JENNI E- O
JENNI E- O
JENNI E- O
JENNI E- O

JENNI E- O
JENNI E- O

ss ssss 3 2

TX JENNI E- O
TX JENNI E- O

ON

FROZEN

I NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPORT

CONTRACT
NUMBER

120204298
120204302
120204302
120204302
120204302
120204302
120204302
120204302
120204298
120204298

120204298
120204298

120204298

120204298
120204298

120204298

120204298
120204298

120204298
120204298
120204298
120204298
120204298
120204298
120204298
120204298

120204298
120204298

120204298
120204298
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PRI CE PER
(LBS)

e

[eNoNoNa) o

o o

eeoooe

. 9020

. 8970
. 8970

. 8970

. 8970
. 8970

. 8970

. 8970
. 8970

. 8970
. 8970
. 8970
. 8800
. 8800
. 8800
. 8800
. 8800

. 8800
. 8800

. 8822
. 8822
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PROCESSI NG DATE: 07/05/ 00
PROCESSI NG TI ME:  08: 55: 29

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTI NATI ON

qQry

aTy

CRANSTON

BALTI MORE
SUNBURY

YORK

AMERI CUS
LAWRENCEVI LLE

JACKSON

MAGEE
JACKSON

LEXI NGTON
SMYRNA
KALAVAZOO
NEWPORT
EAU CLAI RE
MADI SON
MADI SON
EAU CLAI RE

M LWAUKEE
MADI SON

HOUSTON
HOUSTON

ST
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REPORT NO.: MZK03135 CC
REFERENCE : AMBR34

ANNCUNCEMENT @ PY235
I NVI TATI ON : 003

| TEM COW COW Do
NUM TY/ PS ST NUM

034 40 40 A548 104-C- 002

035 40 40 A548 206- C- 009
206- C- 010

036 40 40 A548 206-C 011

PCI M5 - | NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPORT

PYD DI VI SI ON
COMWODI TY GROUP : TURKEY, FROZEN
ANALYSIS/ RUN : 01/ 01
Do
QUANTI TY - -- DESTI NATI ON- - - -

(LBS) aTy ST VENDCOR NAME
40, 000 PHCEN X AZ JENNI E- O FOCDS,
20, 000 BAKERSFI ELD CA JENNI E- O FOODS,
20, 000 LOS ANGELES CA JENN E- O FOODS,

40, 000 NATIONAL CITY CA JENNI E- O FOCDS,

TOTAL | NVI TATI ON 1,972, 000

TOTAL CANCELLED 144, 000

TOTAL ADJ. INVITATION : 1,864, 000

TOTAL AWARDED 1, 864, 000

TOTAL EXTRA 36, 000
ADDI TI ONAL TO CURRENT D/ O(*) : 0
NEW D/ O NUMBERS( **) 36, 000
EXTRA - NO D/ CS 0

TOTAL UNAWARDED 0

CONTRACT
NUMBER

120204298 $

120204298 $
120204298 $

120204298 $

PRI CE PER
(LBS)

0. 8522

0. 8522
0. 8522

0. 8498
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PROCESSI NG DATE: 07/05/ 00
PROCESSI NG TI ME:  08: 55: 29

40, 000

20, 000
20, 000

40, 000

aTy

PHCENI X

BAKERSFI ELD
LOS ANGELES

NATI ONAL CI TY

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTI NATI ON
qQry

ST

AZ
CA
CA
CA



